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Total Records Found = 64
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https://admissions.nic.in/wbjeeb/Applicant/report/orcrreport.aspx?Boardld=134112321 113



02/08/2023, 15:51

AV
1 Round 1
2 Round 1
3 Round 1
4 Round 1
5 Round 1
6 Round 1

AV

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

AY

Computer Science &
Engineering - TFW

Computer Science &
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence And Machine
Learning) (TFW)

Computer Science &
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence And Machine
Learning)

Computer Science &
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence And Machine
Learning)

Mechanical Engineering
(TFW)

Electrical Engineering
(TFW)
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

AV
Tuition Fee

Waiver

Tuition Fee
Waiver

Open

ST

Tuition Fee
Waiver

Tuition Fee
Waiver

2607

2993

3234

34358

11741

5561

AY

AV

2876

4180

4517

34358

15328

6916
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AV
7 Round 1
8 Round 1
9 Round 1
10 Round 1
11 Round 1
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AV

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

AY

Computer Science &
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence And Machine
Learning)

Computer Science &
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence And Machine

Learning)

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

All India

Home
State

Home
State

All India

All India

Home
State

AV

Open

SC

SC

Open

Open

ST

17051

7531

29134

91661

5220

93542

AY

AV

42934

7531

29134

121120

24390

93542
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16

17
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Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AV

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

AY

Chemical Engineering
(TFW)

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (TFW)

Information Technology
(TFW)

Computer Science &
Engineering (Internet Of
Things And Cyber Security
Including Block Chain
Technology) (TFW)

Computer Science &
Engineering (Data Science)

Computer Science &
Engineering (Data Science)
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AY

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home

State

All India

Home
State

AV

Tuition Fee
Waiver

Tuition Fee
Waiver

Tuition Fee
Waiver

Tuition Fee

Waiver

Open

ST

7584

3914

3344

5012

13530

22660

AY

AV

10846

5884

3613

5259

50558

22660
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20

21

22

23

24

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AV

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

AY

Computer Science &
Engineering (Data Science)

Computer Science &

Engineering (Data Science)

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology

Biotechnology
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AY

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

All India

AV

Open

SC

ST

SC

Open

Open

3857

9833

92480

22767

4146

64681

AY

AV

5131

9833

92480

22767

19321

109955
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26

27

28

29

30

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AV

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

AY

Computer Science &
Engineering (Internet Of
Things And Cyber Security
Including Block Chain
Technology)

Computer Science &
Engineering (Internet Of
Things And Cyber Security
Including Block Chain
Technology)

Applied Electronics And
Instrumentation
Engineering

Applied Electronics And
Instrumentation
Engineering

Applied Electronics And
Instrumentation
Engineering

Applied Electronics And
Instrumentation
Engineering
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

All India

AV

Open

SC

SC

ST

Open

Open

46211

10344

18282

88502

71380

6338

AY

AV

57145

10344

18282

88502

82925

17625
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31

32

33

34

35

36

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AV

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

AY

Computer Science &
Engineering (Internet Of
Things And Cyber Security
Including Block Chain
Technology)

Computer Science &
Engineering (Internet Of
Things And Cyber Security
Including Block Chain
Technology)

Computer Science And

Business System (TFW)

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

All India

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

AV

ST

Open

Tuition Fee

Waiver

Open

SC

ST

54088

2165

5819

76242

34874

68514

AY

AV

54088

5973

6019

133061

34874

68514
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37

38

39

40

41

42

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AV

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

AY

Civil Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

All India

All India

All India

Home
State

Home
State

All India

AV

Open

Open

Open

SC

ST

Open

5251

63629

6291

22756

58393

2464

AY

AV

30595

95275

22413

22756

58393

8954
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43

44

45

46

47

48

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AV

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

AY

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Electronics &
Communication
Engineering

Applied Electronics And
Instrumentation
Engineering (TFW)

Computer Science &
Engineering

Computer Science &

Engineering (Data Science)

(TFW)
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

AV

ST

Open

SC

Tuition Fee

Waiver

Open

Tuition Fee
Waiver

AY

33114

41718

9007

9644

441

4008

AV

33114

66078

9007

10861

3667

4623
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49

50

51

52

53

54

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AV

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

AV

Computer Science &
Engineering

Computer Science &
Engineering

Computer Science &

Engineering

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

https://admissions.nic.in/wbjeeb/Applicant/report/orcrreport.aspx?Boardld=134112321

Online Counselling System

AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

All India

Home
State

All India

Home
State

All India

AY

SC

Open

ST

Open

ST

Open

6304

12684

14478

3153

37880

38683

AY

AV

6304

32546

14478

4642

37880

49919
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55

56

57

58

59

60

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AV

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

AV

Information Technology

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Computer Science And
Business System
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

All India

All India

Home
State

Home
State

All India

AY

SC

Open

Open

SC

ST

Open

8750

52750

6395

15451

48385

5479

AY

AV

8750

72724

13408

15451

48385

7015
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61

62

63

64

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AV

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Heritage
Institute of
Technology,
Kolkata

Showing 1 to 64 of 64 entries

AV

Computer Science And
Business System

Computer Science And
Business System

Computer Science And
Business System

Biotechnology (TFW)
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

AY

ST

SC

Open

Tuition Fee
Waiver
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54110

11976

50852

12125

AY

Previous

AV

54110

11976

64032

12190

1 Next
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