

West Bengal Joint Entrance Examinations Board

WBJEE Counselling 2023



OR-CR Details (All ranks are All India CRL/GMR/PMR Rank)

	<u> </u>	
Counselling	WBJEE Counselling 2023	
Round Number	Round 1	
Institute	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	
Category	All Category	
Total Records Found = 64		
Show All ventries		Search:

Sr.No	Round •	Institute ▲▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
1	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering - TFW	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	2607	2876
2	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning) (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	2993	4180
3	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	3234	4517
4	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	34358	34358
5	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Mechanical Engineering (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	11741	15328
6	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Electrical Engineering (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	5561	6916

Sr.No	Round ▲▼	Institute ▲▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
7	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	17051	42934
8	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	7531	7531
9	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Chemical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	29134	29134
10	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Chemical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	91661	121120
11	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Chemical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	5220	24390
12	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Chemical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	93542	93542

Sr.No	Round •	Institute ▲ ▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota	Category	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
13	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Chemical Engineering (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	7584	10846
14	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Electronics & Communication Engineering (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	3914	5884
15	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Information Technology (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	3344	3613
16	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Internet Of Things And Cyber Security Including Block Chain Technology) (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	5012	5259
17	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Data Science)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	13530	50558
18	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Data Science)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	22660	22660

Sr.No	Round •	Institute ▲▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
19	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Data Science)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	3857	5131
20	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Data Science)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	9833	9833
21	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Biotechnology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	92480	92480
22	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Biotechnology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	22767	22767
23	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Biotechnology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	4146	19321
24	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Biotechnology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	64681	109955

Sr.No	Round	Institute ▲ ▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲ ▼	Quota	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
25	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Internet Of Things And Cyber Security Including Block Chain Technology)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	46211	57145
26	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Internet Of Things And Cyber Security Including Block Chain Technology)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	10344	10344
27	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Applied Electronics And Instrumentation Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	18282	18282
28	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Applied Electronics And Instrumentation Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	88502	88502
29	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Applied Electronics And Instrumentation Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	71380	82925
30	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Applied Electronics And Instrumentation Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	6338	17625

Sr.No	Round A V	Institute ▲▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
31	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Internet Of Things And Cyber Security Including Block Chain Technology)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	54088	54088
32	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Internet Of Things And Cyber Security Including Block Chain Technology)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	2165	5973
33	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science And Business System (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	5819	6019
34	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Civil Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	76242	133061
35	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Civil Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	34874	34874
36	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Civil Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	68514	68514

Sr.No	Round •	Institute ▲▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
37	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Civil Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	5251	30595
38	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Mechanical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	63629	95275
39	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Mechanical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	6291	22413
40	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Mechanical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	22756	22756
41	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Mechanical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	58393	58393
42	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	2464	8954

Sr.No	Round ▲ ▼	Institute ▲▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
43	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	33114	33114
44	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	41718	66078
45	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	9007	9007
46	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Applied Electronics And Instrumentation Engineering (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	9644	10861
47	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	441	3667
48	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering (Data Science) (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	4008	4623

Sr.No	Round	Institute ▲▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
49	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	6304	6304
50	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	12684	32546
51	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	14478	14478
52	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	3153	4642
53	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	37880	37880
54	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	38683	49919

Sr.No	Round A 🔻	Institute ▲▼	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
55	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	8750	8750
56	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Electrical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	52750	72724
57	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Electrical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	6395	13408
58	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Electrical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	15451	15451
59	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Electrical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	48385	48385
60	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science And Business System	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	5479	7015

Sr.No	Round A ¥	Institute 🗸 🔻	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
61	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science And Business System	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	54110	54110
62	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science And Business System	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	11976	11976
63	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Computer Science And Business System	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	50852	64032
64	Round 1	Heritage Institute of Technology, Kolkata	Biotechnology (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	12125	12190

Showing 1 to 64 of 64 entries 1 Next

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by West Bengal Joint Entrance Examinations Board.

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre (http://www.nic.in/),

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology (http://meity.gov.in/), Government of India





